
About transport

“Be Prepared” by  

Takeshi Okada

Former Head Coach, 
Japan National Football Team
/ Current Owner of FC Imabari

The “TA-Q-BIN” service is a part of Japan’ s
“Omotenashi (Japanese spirit of hospitality and service).”
Hello everyone, and welcome to Japan. I too, was a scout member when I was a boy, and I have found that 
what I learned back then has been very useful to me in the world of football. When I competed twice in 
the FIFA World Cup as Head Coach of Japan’s national team, and now as a commentator and club owner, 
I have not once forgotten the Boy Scout Motto, “Be Prepared”. My job requires me to move around and 
live a transient life, but Japan has TA-Q-BIN, a very convenient parcel delivery service. I too, use it often to 
send my luggage to the airport or hotel. As a general rule, they are not only delivered by the following 
day, but you can also designate the time. I think this is the kind of meticulous and careful service that is 
unique to the Japanese spirit of Omotenashi. The Olympic Games will be held in Tokyo in 2020. I would 
like to share this Omotenashi experience with everyone through TA-Q-BIN.

※List of counters in main airports

GPA Airport Delivery Service

Airport

Pickup

Sending

Pickup

Sending

Pickup

Sending

Pickup

Sending

Pickup

Sending

Pickup
Sending

Pickup
Sending

Pickup

Sending

Pickup
Sending

Pickup
Sending

Terminal1

Terminal1

Terminal1

Terminal2

Terminal2

International

International

Domestic

South Wing

North Wing

Narita
International

Airport

Haneda
Airport

Fukuoka
Airport

Central Japan International Airport

Kansai 
International

Airport

Counter Name

Yamato Transport
Baggage Delivery Service Counter

Yamato Transport
Baggage Delivery Service Counter

Yamato Transport
Baggage Delivery Service Counter

Yamato Transport
Baggage Delivery Service Counter

Floor
Open

Hours

( Deadline time sending on the day )

Close

ABC Delivery Counter

ABC Delivery Counter

ABC Delivery Counter

ABC Delivery Counter

ABC Delivery Counter

ABC Delivery Counter

GPA Airport Delivery Service

GPA Airport Delivery Service

GPA Airport Delivery Service

GPA Airport Delivery Service

GPA Airport Delivery Service

4F

1F

4F

1F

3F

1F

1F

1F

3F

2F

3F

2F

1F

2F

4F

1F

7:00

6:30

7:00

6:30

7:00

6:30

6:00

6:00

24hours

24hours

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

6:30

6:30

21:30

22:30 (18:20)

21:30

22:30 (18:20)

21:30

22:30 (18:20)

21:00 (19:00)

21:00 (19:00)

24hours

24hours (18:00)

21:30

22:00 (18:00)

21:00 (18:00)

21:00 (18:00)

22:30

22:30 (19:00)

See the list of counters in main airports 
on the right. Those who wish to use 
the service at the airport, please talk to 
a Yamato Transport staff member.

Hand in your parcel 
at an airport 
TA-Q-BIN counter 
or to a member of
our staff at the venue.

◎Size: the combined total of the length, width and height = within 160cm
◎Weight = up to 25kg（Size and weight Standards: 1 inch=2.5cm, 1 feet=30cm, 1 pound=0.45kg） 
◎Rates: 756 JPY ~（JPY cash only） ◎Required number of days ・TA-Q-BIN: 1day (excluding certain areas）
・ Airport TA-Q-BIN ( sending to airports)  ： required number of days for ‘TA-Q-BIN’ +1day

About ‘TA-Q-BIN’ Service

Prohibited Items
●Valuables such as cash, credit card, and passport　●Difficulty for replacement
●Unit value over JPY300,000/per parcel　●Gas cartridges, Paint thinner, Hair spray etc

Safe delivery ConvenienceAccurate 
on-time delivery Sales Drivers can visit your homestay 

address to collect parcels.This service 
is available even for single parcels.

Our Sales Drivers take great care in ensuring 
the safe delivery of parcels you leave with us. 
We also provide a parcel tracking service.

The Merits of TA-Q-BIN!

As a general rule, parcels are 
delivered the following day. 
There are time zone 
delivery for 
every 2 hours.
※Excluding certain times

For more details on TA-Q-BIN　http://www.kuronekoyamato.co.jp/en/campaign/23wsj/
Inquiries to　E-mail: 23wsj@kuronekoyamato.co.jp

How to use
TA-Q-BIN:

Rate for delivering parcel, e.g., 
Kansai Airport→Yamaguchi ( jamboree venue) 
1,404 yen(for a standard-sized suitcase  *size 120)

Hand over 
your parcel.

Fill out 
a shipping label.

Send 
the parcel.

Receive 
the parcel.

1 2 3  4

if you drop off luggage at the Jamboree venue,
you can receive it at the air port

After the Jamboree


