About transport

"Be Prepared" by







Former Head Coach, Japan National Football Team / Current Owner of FC Imabari Takeshi Okada

The "TA-Q-BIN" service is a part of Japan's "Omotenashi (Japanese spirit of hospitality and service)."

Hello everyone, and welcome to Japan. I too, was a scout member when I was a boy, and I have found that what I learned back then has been very useful to me in the world of football. When I competed twice in the FIFA World Cup as Head Coach of Japan's national team, and now as a commentator and club owner, I have not once forgotten the Boy Scout Motto, "Be Prepared". My job requires me to move around and live a transient life, but Japan has TA-Q-BIN, a very convenient parcel delivery service. I too, use it often to send my luggage to the airport or hotel. As a general rule, they are not only delivered by the following day, but you can also designate the time. I think this is the kind of meticulous and careful service that is unique to the Japanese spirit of Omotenashi. The Olympic Games will be held in Tokyo in 2020. I would like to share this Omotenashi experience with everyone through TA-Q-BIN.

The Merits of TA-O-BIN!

Safe delivery

Our Sales Drivers take great care in ensuring the safe delivery of parcels you leave with us. We also provide a parcel tracking service.



Accurate on-time delivery

As a general rule, parcels are delivered the following day There are time zone every 2 hours ※ Excluding certain times

Convenience

Sales Drivers can visit your homestay address to collect parcels. This service is available even for single parcels.







Rate for delivering parcel, e.g., Kansai Airport→Yamaguchi (jamboree venue) 1,404 yen(for a standard-sized suitcase *size 120)



Hand over your parcel.



Fill out a shipping label.



Send the parcel.



Receive the parcel.

Hand in your parcel at an airport **TA-Q-BIN** counter or to a member of our staff at the venue.

See the list of counters in main airports on the right. Those who wish to use the service at the airport, please talk to a Yamato Transport staff member.

After the Jamboree

if you drop off luggage at the Jamboree venue, you can receive it at the air port







List of counters in main airports

Airport			Counter Name		Floor	Hours	
						Open	Close
Narita International Airport	Terminal1	North Wing	Pickup	GPA Airport Delivery Service	4F	7:00	21:30
			Sending	GPA Airport Delivery Service	1F	6:30	22:30 (18:20)
		South Wing	Pickup	GPA Airport Delivery Service	4F	7:00	21:30
			Sending	GPA Airport Delivery Service	1F	6:30	22:30 (18:20)
	Terminal2		Pickup	GPA Airport Delivery Service	3F	7:00	21:30
			Sending	GPA Airport Delivery Service	1F	6:30	22:30 (18:20)
Haneda Airport	Terminal1		Pickup Sending	Yamato Transport Baggage Delivery Service Counter	1F	6:00	21:00 (19:00)
	Terminal2		Pickup Sending	Yamato Transport Baggage Delivery Service Counter	1F	6:00	21:00 (19:00)
	International		Pickup	ABC Delivery Counter	3F	24hours	24hours
			Sending	ABC Delivery Counter	2F	24hours	24hours (18:00)
Central Japan International Airport			Pickup	ABC Delivery Counter	3F	6:30	21:30
			Sending	ABC Delivery Counter	2F	7:00	22:00 (18:00)
Fukuoka Airport	International		Pickup Sending	Yamato Transport Baggage Delivery Service Counter	1F	7:30	21:00 (18:00)
	Domestic		Pickup Sending	Yamato Transport Baggage Delivery Service Counter	2F	7:00	21:00 (18:00)
Kansai International	Terminal1		Pickup	ABC Delivery Counter	4F	6:30	22:30
Airport			Sending	ABC Delivery Counter	1F	6:30	22:30 (19:00)

(Deadline time sending on the day)

About 'TA-Q-BIN' Service

- OSize: the combined total of the length, width and height = within 160cm
- Weight = up to 25kg (Size and weight Standards: 1 inch=2.5cm, 1 feet=30cm, 1 pound=0.45kg)
- Airport TA-Q-BIN (sending to airports): required number of days for 'TA-Q-BIN' +1day

Prohibited Items

Valuables such as cash, credit card, and passportDifficulty for replacement

●Unit value over JPY300,000/per parcel ●Gas cartridges, Paint thinner, Hair spray etc

